that the below described immovable property mortgaged/charged to the Secured Creditor, the
possession of which has been taken by the Authorized Officer of Madhapar Branch of the Canara
Bank, will be sold on "As is where is", "As is what is", and "Whatever there is" on 20.L1.2025, for
recovery of Rs, "15,67,226.03 (Rupees Fifteen Lakh Sixty Seven Thousand Two Hundred Twenty
Six and Paisa Three Only) as on 26.05.2025 in the loan account plus interest and other charges
thereon from 27.05.2025 due-to the Madhapar Branch of Canara Bank, from Loan account of Mr.
BHARATBHAI POPATLAT UMRANIYA.

The reserve price will be Rs. 14,10,000.00 (Rupees Fourteen Lakh Ten Thousand Only) and
the earnest money deposit will be Rs. 1,41,000.00 (Rupees One Lakh Fourty One Thousand
Only). The Earnest Money Deposit shall be deposited on or before t9.1I.2O25.

Details and full description of the property:
EMT of Land and Building at Sub Plot No.

[...]

BHARATBHAI POPATLAL UMRANIYA (BORROWER)
s/o PoPATLAL
MUKHI VADI SHERI, JUNAVAS
MANKUVA, KACHCHH,
GUfRAT 370030
MOBILE NUMBER . 9L84603T367 B

MR. BHARATBHAI POPATLAL UMRANIYAIBORROWER)
suB PLOTNO.27l/B
AT RSN 404/Pl &4O4/P2
AT MADHAPAR BHUI KUTCH
GUJARAT

3. Total liabilities - Rs. 15,67,226.03 (Rupees Fifteen Lakh Sixty Seven Thousand Two Hundred
Twenty Six and Paisa Three Only) as on 26.05.2025 in the
loan account plus interest and other charges thereon from
27.05.2025

4.(a) Mode of Auction: E-Auction

(b) Details of Auction service provider: M/s PSB Alliance (BAANKNET),
H elpdesk No. - BZ 9 1 2 2OZZO, 9892219848, BL6O2O5 05 1;

[...]

Near Wadala Truck Terminal, Wadala East, Mumbai, Maharastra -

400037

Helpdesk Number 829 1220220, 9892219848, B 1 6 0 2 0 5 0 5 1

su pport.baanknet@psballiance.com,

Website

(c) Date & Time of Auction:2O.1]..2OZS Time 01.00 PM - 03.00 PM

(d) Place of Auction: https://BAANKNET.COM/

5. Reserve Price: Rs. 14,10,000.00 (Rupees Fourteen Lakh Ten Thousand Only)

6. Other terms and conditions:

Canara Bank Madhapar, Opp. Bus Stand, Junavas, Bhuj, Madhapar-37OO2O

[A GOVERNMENT OF INDIA UNDERTAKINGJ

a) Auction/bidding shall be only through "Online Electronic Bidding" through the website:
https://BAANKNET.COM/Bidders are advised to go through the website for detailed tcrrrs before